Biocide Test Kits for Cooling Water
Kittiwake now have available the first in a range of
industrial biocide test kits for field use. These test kits
have been designed for the analysis of oxidising and
non-oxidising biocides, added to cooling water as part of
managed treatment programs.
Regulations for the use and monitoring of non-oxidising biocides are
increasing across Europe. Accurate and reliable test results determined in the
field, give the water treatment professional the confidence to make immediate
process specific decisions.
Ordering Information
FG-K25647-KW:  Isothiazolinone Test Kit
Disposable kit containing:
Colour card
Test reagents
Test vessels
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K25648-KW:  Quats/Polyquat/Amine Reagent Test Kit
Disposable kit containing:
Test reagents
Test vessel
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K28206-KW:  Chlorine (Free & Total) Test Kit
Box containing:
Comparator and test cells
Comparator disk
Test reagents
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K28203-KW:  Bromine (Total) Test Kit
Box containing:
Comparator and test cells
Comparator disk
Test reagents
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K27001-KW:  Bardac 22 (Low Level) Test Kit
Disposable kit containing:
Colour card
Test reagents
Test vessel